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Profit & Loss Statement - December 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Begining Balance
BAC Construction Donations Account
BAC Operations Expenses Account
Total Begining Balance
BAC Revenue
BAC Construction Donations
BAC Operations Expenses Donations
Total BAC Revenue
BAC Expense
BAC Construction Expenses
Construction
Total BAC Construction Expenses
BAC Operational Expenses
Landscaping
Utilites -Mudd
Utilites-Electricity
BAC Repair
Total BAC Operational Expenses
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income
Total Ending Balance

$61,797.82
$19,788.70

$81,586.52

$800.00
$0.00

$800.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$68.50
$124.26

$400.00

$592.76

$592.76

$207.24

$81,793.76




