

Bangladesh-American Center (BAC) 13415 Renn Road, Houston, TX 77083 Charitable Registration No. 30008447549



Profit & Loss Statement - December 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense	
Begining Balance	
BAC Construction Donations Account	\$61,797.82
BAC Operations Expenses Account	\$19,788.70
Total Begining Balance	\$81,586.52
BAC Revenue	
BAC Construction Donations	\$800.00
BAC Operations Expenses Donations	\$0.00
Total BAC Revenue	\$800.00
BAC Expense	
BAC Construction Expenses	
Construction	\$0.00
Total BAC Construction Expenses	\$0.00
BAC Operational Expenses	
Landscaping	\$0.00
Utilites -Mudd	\$68.50
Utilites-Electricity	\$124.26
BAC Repair	\$400.00
Total BAC Operational Expenses	\$592.76
Total Expense	\$592.76
Net Ordinary Income	\$207.24
Total Ending Balance	\$81,793.76